
ModeL  SeaT arM    FabrIC LeaTHer WeIgHT/ LIST
NuMber NaMe HeIgHT HeIgHT WIdTH dePTH HeIgHT yardS Sq FT voLuMe PrICe deSCrIPTIoN

Se a t i n gpg 14  2014 specification guide & price list

td-1-Bl
td-1-rd
td-1-gr
td-1-or
td-1-WH
td-1-gY

td-7-Bl
td-7-rd
td-7-gr
td-7-or
td-7-WH
td-7-gY

td-3-Bl
td-3-rd
td-3-gr
td-3-or
td-3-WH
td-3-gY

n/a n/a 13 lbs
  9 cu ft

n/a n/a 14.6 lbs
  9.5 cu ft

n/a n/a 13.7 lbs
  9 cu ft

3d colour chair
   Black/White
   red/White
   green/White
   orange/White
   White/White
   grey/White

3d colour armchair
   Black/White
   red/White
   green/White
   orange/White
   White/White
   grey/White

3d colour 
sled Base chair
   Black/White
   red/White
   green/White
   orange/White
   White/White
   grey/White

$ 490

$ 1,010

$ 475

173/8"  22" 201/2" 33"

18" 251/2" 223/4" 201/2" 331/4"

19"  211/4" 201/4" 331/2"

polypropylene shell:
front is White Matt finished, and scratch-resistant
Back is shiny finished and available in 6 colours:  
Black, red, orange, green, grey and White.

steel frame can be Matt and polished chromed,  
or powder coated as per seat colour choice.

colour options (add the prefered colour code  
to the model number).

Bl rd or gr gY WH

3d co l o u rSeating



ModeL  SeaT arM    FabrIC LeaTHer WeIgHT/ LIST
NuMber NaMe HeIgHT HeIgHT WIdTH dePTH HeIgHT yardS Sq FT voLuMe PrICe deSCrIPTIoN

Se a t i n gpg 16  2014 specification guide & price list

td-5-Bl
td-5-rd
td-5-gr
td-5-or
td-5-WH
td-5-gY

td-6-Bl
td-6-rd
td-6-gr
td-6-or
td-6-WH
td-6-gY

td-4-Bl

n/a n/a 16.09 lbs
  7.06 cu ft

n/a n/a 14.6 lbs
  9.5 cu ft

n/a n/a 24.3 lbs
  15 cu ft

3d colour stool
   Black/White
   red/White
   green/White
   orange/White
   White/White
   grey/White

3d colour sled Base 
stool
   Black/White
   red/White
   green/White
   orange/White
   White/White
   grey/White

swivel chair
   Black/White onlY

$ 635

$ 575

$ 950

291/2"  187/8" 215/8" 445/8"

291/2"  215/8" 207/8" 445/8"

173/8"-22"  271/2" 271/2" 33"-38"

polypropylene shell:
front is White Matt finished, and scratch-resistant
Back is shiny finished and available in 6 colours:  
Black, red, orange, green, grey and White.

steel frame can be Matt and polished chromed,  
or powder coated as per seat colour choice.

castor frame, with swivel and gas lift device.

colour options (add the prefered colour code  
to the model number).

Bl rd or gr gY WH

swivel chair availabe in black colour option only.

3d co l o u rSeating


