PALMER SEATING

NODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE
D-1-BL D-1-RD D-1-GR D-1-OR D-1-WH D-1-WH	3D Colour Chair Black/White Red/White Green/White Orange/White White/White Grey/White	17 ³ /8"		22"	201/2"	33"	N/A	N/A	13 Lbs 9 Cu Ft	\$ 490



TD-7-BL TD-7-RD TD-7-GR TD-7-OR TD-7-WH TD-7-GY	3D Colour Armchair Black/White Red/White Green/White Orange/White White/White Grey/White	18"	25 ¹ /2"	22 ³ /4"	20 ¹ /2"	331/4"	N/A	N/A	14.6 Lbs 9.5 Cu Ft	\$ 1,010

		3D Colour Sled Base Chair	19"	211/4"	201/4"	331/2"	N/A	N/A	13.7 Lbs 9 Cu Ft	\$ 475
	TD-3-BL	Black/White								
-	TD-3-RD	Red/White								
	TD-3-GR	Green/White								
	TD-3-OR	Orange/White								
	TD-3-WH	White/White								
	TD-3-GY	Grey/White								

DESCRIPTION

Polypropylene Shell:

Front is White Matt Finished, and Scratch-Resistant Back is Shiny Finished and available in 6 colours: Black, Red, Orange, Green, Grey and White.

Steel frame can be Matt and Polished Chromed, or Powder Coated as per seat colour choice.

Colour options (add the prefered colour code to the model number).



SEATING

PALMER SEATING



MODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE
TD-5-BL TD-5-RD TD-5-GR TD-5-OR TD-5-WH TD-5-GY	3D Colour Stool Black/White Red/White Green/White Orange/White White/White Grey/White	29 ¹ /2"		187/8"	21 ⁵ /8"	44 ⁵ /8"	N/A	N/A	16.09 Lbs 7.06 Cu Ft	\$ 635



	3D Colour Sled Base 29 ¹ /2" Stool	21 ⁵ /8"	20 ⁷ /8"	44 ⁵ /8"	N/A	N/A	14.6 Lbs 9.5 Cu Ft	\$ 575
TD-6-BL	Black/White							
TD-6-RD	Red/White							
TD-6-GR	Green/White							
TD-6-OR	Orange/White							
TD-6-WH	White/White							
TD-6-GY	Grey/White							



	Swivel Chair	17 ³ /8"-22"	27 ¹ /2"	27 ¹ /2"	33"-38"	N/A	N/A	24.3 Lbs	\$ 950
TD-4-BL	Black/White ONLY	,						15 Cu Ft	

DESCRIPTION

Polypropylene Shell:

Front is White Matt Finished, and Scratch-Resistant Back is Shiny Finished and available in 6 colours: Black, Red, Orange, Green, Grey and White.

Steel frame can be Matt and Polished Chromed, or Powder Coated as per seat colour choice.

Castor frame, with Swivel and Gas Lift device.

Colour options (add the prefered colour code to the model number).



Swivel chair availabe in black colour option only.

